
CY2023-2025 Online Master’s Program Course Schedule

Course registration is accomplished via the Student Registration Portal at https://au.asu.edu/portal. Registration closes four weeks prior to the course start date.
JP-5510 must be taken before JA-5510.  RE-5611 should not be taken immediately following RE-5610: allow at least one term in between for research and writing.
Registration deadlines are firm: we contract the number of instructors to accommodate the number of students registered as of that date. There are no waitlists or late registrations.

Remember to submit your graduation information form (downloadable from the GCPME website) at the start of your last course.

Note: All courses run for the dates shown and may coincide with federal, state, or local holidays. Please plan accordingly.

Term Registration Start Registration End Student Access Course Start Course End

2023 Fall A Mon, 29 May 23 Sun, 30 Jul 23 Mon, 21 Aug 23 Mon, 28 Aug 23 Sun, 22 Oct 23

2023 Fall B Mon, 31 Jul 23 Sun, 24 Sep 23 Mon, 16 Oct 23 Mon, 23 Oct 23 Sun, 17 Dec 23

2024 Spring A Mon, 25 Sep 23 Sun, 03 Dec 23 Mon, 25 Dec 23 Mon, 01 Jan 24 Sun, 25 Feb 24

2024 Spring B Mon, 04 Dec 23 Sun, 28 Jan 24 Mon, 19 Feb 24 Mon, 26 Feb 24 Sun, 21 Apr 24

2024 Summer A Mon, 29 Jan 24 Sun, 31 Mar 24 Mon, 22 Apr 24 Mon, 29 Apr 24 Sun, 23 Jun 24

2024 Summer B Mon, 01 Apr 24 Sun, 26 May 24 Mon, 17 Jun 24 Mon, 24 Jun 24 Sun, 18 Aug 24

2024 Fall A Mon, 27 May 24 Sun, 28 Jul 24 Mon, 19 Aug 24 Mon, 26 Aug 24 Sun, 20 Oct 24

2024 Fall B Mon, 29 Jul 24 Sun, 22 Sep 24 Mon, 14 Oct 24 Mon, 21 Oct 24 Sun, 15 Dec 24

2025 Spring A Mon, 23 Sep 24 Sun, 08 Dec 24 Mon, 30 Dec 24 Mon, 06 Jan 25 Sun, 02 Mar 25

2025 Spring B Mon, 09 Dec 24 Sun, 02 Feb 25 Mon, 24 Feb 25 Mon, 03 Mar 25 Sun, 27 Apr 25

2025 Summer A Mon, 03 Feb 25 Sun, 06 Apr 25 Mon, 28 Apr 25 Mon, 05 May 25 Sun, 29 Jun 25

2025 Summer B Mon, 07 Apr 25 Sun, 01 Jun 25 Mon, 23 Jun 25 Mon, 30 Jun 25 Sun, 24 Aug 25

2025 Fall A Mon, 02 Jun 25 Sun, 03 Aug 25 Mon, 25 Aug 25 Mon, 01 Sep 25 Sun, 26 Oct 25

2025 Fall B Mon, 04 Aug 25 Sun, 28 Sep 25 Mon, 20 Oct 25 Mon, 27 Oct 25 Sun, 21 Dec 25

https://au.asu.edu/portal
https://www.airuniversity.af.edu/GCPME/OLMP/
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